
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not qualified (from pos 16) 

No.  

399 

620 

431 

601 

713 

928 

34 

710 

565 

520 

110 

427 

747 

765 

682 

183 

203 

423 

256 

291 

219 

Name  

Mattias Svärd 

Andreas Hurtig 

Johnny Svensson 

Christer Jansson 

Jonas Lou 

Rasmus Levin 

Marcus Truedsson 

Kristoffer Yngberg 

Charlie Karlsson 

Erik Gustavsson 

Tobias Andersson 

Christoffer Nordkvist 

Jörgen Fransson 

Robin Ambrosi 

Hugo Svensson 

Jörgen Nilsson 

Jesper Månsson 

Fredrik Håkan Kent Nordin 

Linus Liljedal 

Dennis Eriksson 

William Bertram 

Make  

Yamaha 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Suzuki 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Puch Florida 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

KTM 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Honda 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Club  

Helsingborgs MCK 

Landskrona MK 

Helsingborgs MCK 

SMK Värnamo 

Helsingborgs MCK 

Landskrona MK 

MK Jämke Jämshög 

Uppvidinge MK 

MK Tranan 

Helsingborgs MCK 

Tomelilla MK 

Helsingborgs MCK 

Helsingborgs MCK 

Hörby MCK 

Helsingborgs MCK 

Helsingborgs MCK 

Skivarps MK 

Helsingborgs MCK 

MK Jämke Jämshög 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

Helsingborgs MCK 

Points  

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps  

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

4 

2 

Best Tm  

2:04.057 

2:07.983 

2:07.642 

2:10.899 

2:10.413 

2:13.756 

2:14.687 

2:19.365 

2:20.236 

2:26.249 

2:26.208 

2:30.021 

2:32.063 

2:24.934 

2:30.897 

2:38.275 

2:39.954 

2:39.880 

2:43.112 

2:07.552 

2:28.194 

Diff  

27.522 

29.037 

1:06.422 

1:06.993 

1:09.151 

1:39.226 

2:05.381 

2:13.787 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

5 Laps 

Total Tm  

16:11.512 

16:39.034 

16:40.549 

17:17.934 

17:18.505 

17:20.663 

17:50.738 

18:16.893 

18:25.299 

16:34.484 

16:37.113 

17:14.501 

17:17.280 

17:48.805 

17:53.416 

17:58.498 

18:14.820 

18:52.388 

17:03.088 

10:10.508 

6:53.337 

Sponsor  

Släpvagnsspecialisten.se 

JE68 Racing Team 
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DM Södra Delt. 4 - Helsingborg 
MX Bredd Motion 

MX Bredd Motion Grupp 1 Kval 

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 10:31:18 

Välabanan 1,735 km 

2019-07-14 10:30 


